SNAP ACTION SWITCH
                                            B5
Design, specifications are subject to change without notice.
HIGHLY
Features
 High precision basic switch in a variety of styles
 Wide margins of operating conditions increase
the operating speed range
 Available in general purpose
E88392
Specifications
Item Standard
Rating
20(4)A 250VAC    (EN 61058-1)
15A 125VAC or 250VAC  (UL 1054)
1/2A 125VDC 1/4A 250VDC
1/8HP 125VAC 1/4HP 250VAC
Contact Resistance 15mΩ max.  (initial)
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ min.( at 500V DC)
Dielectric Strength Between terminals of same polarity AC 1000V (50/60Hz for 1minute)
Electrically Life  100,000 operations min.
Mechanically Life 1,000,000 operations min.
Product Selection
Z15G
1
1.SOLDER ACTUATOR TYPES   2.SCREW ACTUATOR TYPES
1100:Pin plunger   1300:Pin plunger
1101:Hinge lever   1301:Hinge lever
1103:Short hinge roller lever   1303:Short hinge roller lever
1105:Slim spring plunger   1305: Slim spring plunger
1106:Short spring plunger   1306:Short spring plunger
1107:Panel mount plunger   1307:Panel mount plunger
1108:Panel mount roller plunger   1308:Panel mount roller plunger
1118:Panel mount cross roller plunger   1318:Panel mount cross roller plunger
1501:Hinge lever   1701:Hinge lever
1502:Short Hinge lever    1702:Short Hinge lever
1503:Hinge roller lever   1703:Hinge roller lever
1504:Short hinge roller lever   1704:Short hinge roller lever
1544:Unidirectional short hinge roller lever   1744:Unidirectional short hinge roller lever
Terminals
Solder Terminal                              Screw Terminal                     Mounting Hole
SNAP ACTION SWITCH
                                            B6
Design, specifications are subject to change without notice.
HIGHLY
Operating Characteristics                                       Unit :mm
Item NO.    Dimensions
Z15G1300
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1100
Screw Z15G1300
OF  250—350g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 0.4 mm
OT min. 0.13 mm
MD max. 0.05 mm
OP 15.9±0.4 mm
Z15G1301
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1101
Screw Z15G1301
OF max. 141g
RF min. 14g
PT max. 4 mm*
OT min. 1.6 mm
MD max. 1.3 mm
FP max. 20.6 mm
OP 17.4±0.8 mm
Z15G1303
 Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1103
Screw Z15G1303
OF max. 141g
RF min. 14g
PT max. 4 mm*
OT min. 1.6 mm
MD max. 1.3 mm
FP max. 31.8 mm
OP 28.6±0.8 mm
Z15G1305
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1105
Screw Z15G1305
OF 250—350g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 0.4 mm
OT min. 1.6 mm
MD max. 0.05 mm
OP 28.2±0.5 mm
SNAP ACTION SWITCH
                                            B7
Design, specifications are subject to change without notice.
HIGHLY
Operating Characteristics                                       Unit :mm
Item NO.    Dimensions
Z15G1306
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1106
Screw Z15G1306
OF 250—350g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 0.4mm
OT min. 1.6mm
MD max. 0.05mm
OP 21.5±0.5mm
Z15G1307
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1107
Screw Z15G1307
OF 250—350g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 0.4mm
OT min. 5.5mm
MD max. 0.05mm
OP 21.8±0.8mm
Z15G1308
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1108
Screw Z15G1308
OF 250—350g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 0.4mm
OT min. 3.58mm
MD max. 0.05mm
OP 33.4±1mm
Z15G1318
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1118
Screw Z15G1318
OF 250—350g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 0.4mm
OT min. 3.58mm
MD max. 0.05mm
OP 33.4±1mm
SNAP ACTION SWITCH
                                            B8
Design, specifications are subject to change without notice.
HIGHLY
Operating Characteristics                                       Unit :mm
Item NO.    Dimensions
Z15G1701
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1501
Screw Z15G1701
OF max. 70g
RF min. 14g
PT max. 10mm*
OT min. 5.6mm
MD max. 1.27mm
FP max. 28.2mm
OP 19±0.8mm
Z15G1702
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1502
Screw Z15G1702
OF max. 90g
RF min. 18g
PT max. 8mm
OT min. 4.2mm
MD max. 1mm
 26.2mm
OP 19.8±0.8mm
Z15G1703
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1503
Screw Z15G1703
OF max. 100g
RF min. 22g
PT max. 7.1mm
OT min. 4mm
MD max. 1.02mm
FP max. 32.5mm
OP 30.2±0.4mm
Z15G1704
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1504
Screw Z15G1704
OF max. 160g
RF min. 42g
PT max. 2.7mm
OT min. 2.4mm
MD max. 0.5mm
FP max. 32.5mm
OP 30.2±0.4mm
SNAP ACTION SWITCH
                                            B9
Design, specifications are subject to change without notice.
HIGHLY
Operating Characteristics                                       Unit :mm
Item NO.    Dimensions
Z15G1744
Terminal Item No.
Solder Z15G1544
Screw Z15G1744
OF max. 170g
RF min. 42g
PT max. 2.7mm*
OT min. 2.4mm
MD max. 0.51mm
FP max. 43.6mm
OP 41.3±0.8mm
ZP15G1306
Terminal Item No.
Solder ZP15G1106
Screw ZP15G1306
OF max. 540g
RF min. 114g
PT max. 2.3mm
OT min. 1.6mm
MD max. 0.06mm
OP 28.2±0.5mm
TERMINAL ENCLOSURES AA8000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Basic / Snap Action Switches category:
Click to view products by  Highly manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
83228001  01.098.1358.1  602EN1-6B  602EN532  602EN535-RB  602HE5-RB1  604HE162  604HE223-6B  624HE17-RB  6HM89  6PA78-JM
 6SE1  6SX1-H58  70500840  MBD5B1  MBH2731  73-316-0012  79211759  79211923  79218589  7AS12  ML-1155  ML-1376  831010C3.0
831060C3.TL  831090C2.EL  83131904  84212012  8AS239  8HM73-3  903VB1-PG  914CE1-6G  PL-100  11SM1077-H4  11SM1077-H58
11SM1-TN107  11SM405  11SM703-T  11SM8423-H2  11SX37-T  11SX48-H58  11SX55-H58  11SM2442-T  11SM76-T  11SM77-H58
11SM77-T  11SM863-T  11SM866  11SX47-H58  A7CN-1M-1-LEFT